Kullan#c# Ad#
HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

Faaliyet Kodu
1.1.30

2710

2.6.6.0

2.6.8.0
2.6.20

2.10.8.0

Kay#t Tipi
Gelir

Gider

Gider

Gider
Gider

Gider

Odeyen/Odenen
HALUK KIZILKAN

FH#L#Z GUVENL#K
SHSTEMLER#
FEB OKUL DEKOR
REKLAM
MOB#LYA
SAN.TH#C.LTD #T#
KARTAL G#Y#M
MALZEMELR#

f#rat spor

SAVRAN
TEM#ZL#K

##lem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Genel Hizmetler

Laboratuvar
Malzemeleri Al#m#

Personel Giyecek
Al#mlar#
Spor Malzemeleri
Al#m#
Kalorifer Tesisat#
Onar#fmlar#

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

1.020,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
960,00

4.366,00

237,60
1.829,00

250,00

Odeme Tarihi
25.11.2020

23.11.2020

23.11.2020

23.11.2020
23.11.2020

23.11.2020

Evrak No
165,01-26

165,01-29

165,01-28

165,01-27
165,01-26

165,01-25

Kay#t Tarihi
26.11.2020

24.11.2020

24.11.2020

24.11.2020
24.11.2020

24.11.2020



